FABORY

Nominal voltage
Stroke
Battery capacity

Weight including
battery-pack

Cutting depth in
wood

No-load stroke rate
Pivoting range

Number of included
batteries

With battery charger
Model
Safety

Type

e

Technical Parameters

Bosch Cordless Jigsaw

Article number

Brand
UBB
vwmmmmmns UNSPSC
I =\
PKG. of 1
Standards
18
23
4
2.4
120
2700
45
2
Yes
Click&amp;Go
GST 18 V-LI B

BH_NF_inh_02_EN

GST18V-LIS 2X4.0AH

01737926
500700213290
27112700
3165140895156
Full Box Only



