## **FABORY**



## **Bosch Cordless Jigsaw GST18V-LIS 2X4.0AH**

Article number	01737926
Brand	-
UBB	500700213290
UNSPSC	27112700
EAN	3165140895156
PKG. of 1	Full Box Only

## **Technical Parameters**

## **Standards**

Nominal voltage	18
Stroke	23
Battery capacity	4
Weight including battery-pack	2.4
Cutting depth in wood	120
No-load stroke rate	2700
Pivoting range	45
Number of included batteries	2
With battery charger	Yes
Model	Click&Go
Safety	GST 18 V-LI B
Туре	BH_NF_inh_02_EN